
 

                                                       Corrigendum-1  
 
Ref: TPCODL/P&S/1000000425/2023-24 
 
Sub: Corrigendum to open tender number TPCODL/P&S/1000000425/2023-
24, Rate Contract for Supply of BCPU Relay 11kV & 33kV . 
        With reference to above NIT concerned bidders may note following 
modification in calendar of Event  
 

(A) Annexure-I Price Schedule is modified as follows: 

                                                                               

 Event Existing Calendar Proposed Calendar 

(a) 
Last date and time of 
Payment of Tender Fee 

19/09/2023 1700 Hours 
30/09/2023 till 1700 
hrs. 

(b) 
Last Date of receipt of pre-bid 
queries, if any 

25/09/2023 1000 Hours 
08/10/2023 till 1700 
hrs 

(c) 
Last Date of Posting 
Consolidated replies to all the 
pre-bid queries as received 

30/09/2023  1800 Hours 
12/10/2023 till 1700 
hrs 

(d) 
Last date and time of receipt 
of Bids 

03/10/2023  1500 Hours 
18/10/2023 till 1700 
hrs 

(e) 
Date & Time of opening 
technical bids and EMD 
(Envelope-1 & 2) 

03/10/2022 1500 Hours 
18/10/2023 till 1700 
hrs. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
All other terms and conditions of the above tender will remain same. 

 
By Order 
Chief-Procurement & Store, TPCODL 


